evidence to prejudice ro tlre claimant's personal injuries claim
and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of rhe
subject maner in this action.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

UWe, LION NAWAWI confirmed acceptance from lWs LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or the owner of SKB 9527Y the sum of Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty Two Only ($9.562.00) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation
and disehargg of property elalqr co-mpetent !o me/us upon the said ,l\tUs LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by me/us whether now or
hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident to